Page: 1 of 2

Elector Group
Total

Counting Group
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 3,046 of 22,205 (13.72%)

Ballots Cast: 3,046

Election Summary Report
Closed Primary

Ware

March 12, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Doug Burgum
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

David Stuckenberg
Donald J. Trump
Total Votes

Unresotved Write-In

Party

Official and Complete
Ballots Voters Registered Voters
1,389 1,389
1,492 1,492
162 162
3 3
3,046 3,046 22,205
Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional
1,251 1,065 83 3
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional
Voting Mail
0 0 0
0 1 0:
1 0 1
9. 16 2
19 92 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 2 0
N » 0 o 4 0
0 0 0
1,221 948 77
1,251 1,063 82
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional
Voting Mail
0 0 0 0

W w o o o o olo o o o o

3/15/2024 5:44:00 PM

10.82%

0.00%
0.04%
0.08%
1.13%

A%
0.00%
0.00%

- 0.13%

07%
0.00%
93.75%

Tumout
6.26%
6.72%
0.73%
0.01%
13.72%
Total
2,402 /22,205 °
Total
0
1
2
27
113 4N
. S _0_ g e T
0
3 L
== - 4_ .
0
2,249
2,399
Total
0



Page: 2 of 2

President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate

Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (1)
Dean Phillips

Marianne Williamson

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day Advance Voti

138

Election Day
127

5

5
137

Election Day

427

Advance
Voting

399

8

18

425
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
79

Absentee by
Mail

72

5

1

78

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
0

Provisional

Provisional

3/15/2024 5:44:00 PM

Total
644 /22,205 2.90%

Total

598 93.44%
18 2.81%
24 3.75%

640

Total



