Page: 1 of 2 3/15/2024 5:44:00 PM

# **Election Summary Report**

### Closed Primary Ware

#### March 12, 2024

### Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Tumout
Total	Election Day	1,389	1,389		6.26%
	Advance Voting	1,492	1,492		6.72%
	Absentee by Mail	162	162		0.73%
	Provisional	3	3		0.01%
	Total	3,046	3,046	22,205	13.72%

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 3,046 of 22,205 (13.72%)

Ballots Cast: 3,046

#### President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		1,251	1,065	83	3	2,402 / 22,205	10.82%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley		0	0	0	0	0 :	0.00%
Doug Burgum		0	1	0:	0	1	0.04%
Chris Christie		1	0	1	0	2	0.08%
Ron DeSantis		9	16	2	0	27	1.13%
Nikki Haley		19	92	2	0	113	4.71%
Asa Hutchinson		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Perry Johnson		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Vivek Ramaswamy		1	2	0	0	3	0.13%
Tim Scott		0	4	0	0	4	0.17%
David Stuckenberg		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Donald J. Trump		1,221	948	77	3	2,249	93.75%
Total Votes		1,251	1,063	82	3	2,399	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

## President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		138	427	79	0	644 / 22,205	2,90%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (I)		127	399	72	0	598	93.44%
Dean Phillips		5	8	5	o o	18	2.81%
Marianne Williamson		5	18	1	0	24	3.75%
Total Votes		137	425	78	0	640	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	